TM
© 2018 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.1
Rev. 8/31/2018
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

wet location (with optional lens) under covered ceiling. LM79/LM80 tested. For Cylinder
and/or other sizes, Consult Factory.
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series Lamp/Wattage Color Voltage Finish Options
SERIES
	 RM6 	= 	RM6 Series - 6” dia. downlight
LIGHT ENGINE WATTAGE
	LED25	 =	 25W LED (Nominal 2000 Lumens)
	LED31	 =	 31W LED (Nominal 3000 Lumens)
	LED38	 =	 38W LED (Nominal 4000 Lumens)
LED COLOR TEMPERATURE
	 27K 	= 	2700K range
	 3K 	= 	3000K range
	 35K 	= 	3500K range
	 4K 	= 	4000K range
VOLTAGE
	 EBU 	=	 Universal Volt (120-277) Electronic Driver
OPTIONS
	 FUS 	= 	Single Fusing
	 CPA 	= 	Chicago Plenum Approved
	 D7	 =	 0-10V low-voltage LED Dimming
			   (100-30% Standard, Consult Factory for Other)
	 D8	 =	 TRIAC, Leading Edge
	 D14	 =	 DMX—Consult Factory
	 SA 	= 	Slope Adapter: 5°–35° Adjustable
	 TP 	= 	Tamperproof Screws
	 TPD 	= 	Tamperproof Door - Includes Polycarbonate Lens (Specify)
			   —Clear (CLR)
			   —.125” Clear Tempered Glass (#78)
			   —.156” K12 Prismatic Polycarbonate (#81)
			   —Note: TPD Option limited to LED25 Watt
	 LEDK 	= 	LED Retrofit Kit to convert existing fixtures
	 FG 	= 	Reflector Flange Gasket
	 WET 	= 	Wet Location Compliant
LED EMERGENCY BATTERY — Consult Factory